MONDAY, 20.11.2023.

Printing time:11:43

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld o | GlLEIEI:I;IIrévE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Eo T é:%%1 %EEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
13:00| 6091 |QEP21|BELAR.M21 CROAT.M21 9.50|5.70|1.25|17.0| 1.63|50.0 | 2.20|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 12.0 | 12.0| 3.05 | 18.0| 1.30 | 2.55| 1.80 | 1.97 | 4.50 | 1.20
15:00111914JOR 2 |SA. AL S. AL SAREEH 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.70|12.0 | 4.60]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 6.00 | 6.00 ] 2.30 | 10.5[1.70 | 4.50 [1.72 | 2.10|3.30 | 1.70
15:00[12252)WCM1 |SPAIN M17 JAPAN M17 1.70|3.60|5.30|2.65|8.00)4.50 | 17.0| 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 2.55 | 2.00| 1.73 | 4.50 [ 2.60 | 13.0 | 1.78 | 2.20 [ 1.70 | 3.90
15:30[11909 EGYP2|PROXY EL NAS.T. 2.00/3.35/3.503.15|5.60|5.90 | 10.5[/1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80)3.25|2.55[1.87 | 5.90|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.30 ) 2.05 | 3.10
15:30111910 EGYP2|ASWAN ABU QAIR 2.55]3.05|2.75|4.20 | 4.60]8.50 | 8.50 [ 1.62 | 2.15|4.00| 3.15]4.60 | 3.45[2.15|7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.85
15:30/11931 EGYP2/HARAS LEL MAK. 1.85|3.30|4.20[3.00 | 7.00 ] 5.70 | 15.0 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 3.60 | 2.45|1.87 | 6.00 [ 2.75| 10.5|2.20 | 2.85[2.15 | 4.40
16:00[11711URU 2 |IA POTEN. CERRITO 2.75|3.20|2.45]|4.60|4.00(8.50 | 7.75|1.76 | 1.95|3.45| 2.85|4.60 | 3.50] 2.05|7.00|2.00 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.60 | 2.35
16:00[11915JOR 2 |AMMAN SAMA 1.85|3.304.20[2.95|7.00|5.70 | 13.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.203.35|2.40) 1.87 | 6.00 [ 2.65 | 10.5[2.05|2.70|2.10 | 4.10
16:00| 6845 |\WWCQA |DJIBOUTI GUINEAB. n. 16.06.501.20|27.0|1.67|70.0 |2.20|1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.55|23.0 | 22.0|4.30 | 28.0| 1.43|3.15|2.75|3.10| 10.5| 1.37
16:00| 8844 |GRE2ANIKI VOL. MAKEDON. 1.55|3.50|6.75[2.40 | 13.0|4.00 | 25.0| 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.05 |2.05] 1.72 | 5.00 | 3.30 | 18.02.30 | 2.85| 1.87 | 6.75
17:00111936|ENGD |BIRM.M21 BURNL.M21 2.10]3.70]2.903.10 | 4.50 2.70]1.35]1.92 1.35|1.50
17:00/ 4336 |RUS 2 |ALANIA KHIMKI 2.25|3.30|3.00/3.60|5.00(7.00|9.00|1.80|1.90 |3.30|2.80|3.50 | 2.90] 1.95 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.15 | 2.75
17:00| 6031 |QEP21|GREEC.M21 PORTU.M21 6.25]4.10/1.4810.0|2.10]22.0|3.15[2.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]8.00 | 7.50[2.75 | 13.0| 1.55|3.50 | 1.70 | 2.05 ] 3.99 | 1.47
18:00/11904 EGYP2|G.AL MEH. LA VIENA 2.50|2.95|2.90]4.20 | 5.00|8.00 | 9.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70 | 3.50|2.25 | 7.502.30 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.85]2.80 | 3.15
18:00/12131|GHA 1 |G.OLYMP. SAMARTEX 1.48|3.60|7.75 1.41]2.70
18:00| 3481 |POL 3 |LKS L.Il POGON S. 2.75|3.35|2.40|4.40|3.80(8.00 | 7.00|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15[3.60 | 3.20| 1.82 |6.25|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.52 | 1.75|2.15 | 1.92
18:30/11921|CIV. |[MOUNA S.ABIDJAN 2.90|2.95|2.50|5.00|4.30 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.20 | 3.00
19:00| 6874 WCQA |GAMBIA IVORY CO. n. 6.75/3.90/1.55|12.0|2.40]27.0 | 4.00f1.72|2.00|3.60|2.95]|11.0|10.03.20 | 13.0|1.70 | 4.40 | 2.00 | 2.50 | 5.80 | 1.75
19:00| 6875 |WCQA |LIBERIA EQU.GUIN. 3.30/3.10/2.35|5.80|3.90|10.5|8.00f1.41|2.70 | 5.40|3.90 | 6.75|5.40 | 2.60 | 10.0| 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.00 | 2.90
19:30[11916 SEN  |DAKAR SC PIKINE 2.05|3.05|3.80|3.40|6.25[6.75|11.0|1.41|2.70 | 540 | 3.80 [ 4.00 | 2.85] 2.05 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 10.5 ]| 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.50
19:30| 4337 |RUS 2 |TORPED.M. RODINA 2.95/3.15/2.35|5.00|3.80]9.00 | 7.50[1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]5.60 | 4.20[2.20 | 9.00|2.10 |6.75|1.92|2.55]2.95 | 2.45
19:30| 6608 |INTFR |RUSSIA CUBA 1.05|14.0|35.01.23|55.0|1.60 |75.0|3.20 | 1.30 | 1.73 | 1.83|1.35|1.12] 1.20 | 2.05| 5.00 | 25.0 | 2.55 | 2.65|1.10| 11.0
20:00{12449 ELLEA |GERMA.M20 ENGL.M20 1.823.45|4.10|2.80|6.25|4.80 | 11.0]|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.70 | 2.15] 1.72 | 4.70| 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05| 1.75| 3.10
20:00|2921 |ISR2 |HAP.NAZ. HAPOEL U. 2.30|3.25|2.95|3.70|4.90|7.25|9.00|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 [ 3.80 | 3.00) 1.97 | 6.75|2.15 | 8.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.35 | 2.85
20:00|2922 |ISR 2 |HAP.AFULA MAC.HERZ. 2.40|3.20|2.85]/3.90/4.80|7.75|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90[3.90 | 3.25]2.05 |6.75|2.15|7.50 | 1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.75
20:00/2923 ISR 2 |IHUDB.S. HAP.LK.S 4.30|3.50|1.77|6.50|2.75|12.0 | 4.80) 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.00 | 5.80|2.40 | 10.5[1.72 | 4.70[1.75|2.15|3.30 | 1.72
20:00| 6032 |QEP21|SWED.M21 NETH.M21 3.60|3.40|1.95|5.50|3.05|10.0 |5.60[1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|5.30 | 4.50|2.25|9.00|1.77 | 5.30| 1.70 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 1.90
20:00| 6703 |INFRY |CZECH M21 SVK.M21 1.60|3.705.40|2.40|8.003.80 | 16.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.25 | 1.85] 1.65|4.20| 2.55 | 12.0|1.80 | 2.25| 1.60 | 3.99
20:30|/1161 |ITA3B |V.PESARO SASSARI 3.45|3.05|2.15|5.80|3.60[10.0 | 6.75]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 6.50 | 5.40 ]| 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.90 | 2.55
21:0011922/CIV  |SAN PEDRO SOL 1.52|3.50|7.25[2.35| 14.0 1.53|2.35/4.60 2.35|2.90
21:00| 3261 |DE 4V |PADERB.Il LIPPSTADT 1.45|4.40/5.50(1.97|7.75|2.95|17.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.72 | 1.55]1.45|3.15[2.25|11.0[1.52 | 1.72| 1.35| 3.00
21:00| 6033 | QEP21 WALES M21 DENM.M21 4.20|3.501.80|6.50|2.75|10.5|4.70]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55| 2.40|5.40 | 5.20 | 2.20 | 9.00 [ 1.67 | 4.40[1.65|1.97 | 2.95| 1.67
21:30111901DEUW |FREIBUR.W KOLN W 1.88/3.80|3.25[2.85|5.00 2.371.45|2.10 1.45]1.70
22:00111898 CONL |MONTSSER. BARBADOS 1.384.40|7.75[1.98|14.0|2.75|33.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70| 2.45|1.92 | 1.55] 1.50 | 3.30 [ 3.00 | 16.0[1.90 | 2.20| 1.42| 5.10
22:0011905ENGD |QPR M21 BOURN.M21 2.25]3.80|2.60]3.35|3.90 3.20/1.25|1.70 1.30]1.37
22:00[11923 CONL |DOMINICA TURKS&CA. 1.1716.50 | 14.0|1.47 | 25.0|1.97 |65.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 1.47 | 1.22]1.27 | 2.40| 3.35 | 22.0| 2.05 | 2.25| 1.20 | 5.90
22:00111928 CONL |ARUBA CAYMAN I. 1.38 14.50|7.50[1.92|13.0]2.60 |33.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.75]1.50|1.42|3.10|2.75| 16.0 | 1.67 | 2.00 [ 1.35 | 4.20
22:00| 6876 |WCQA |MALI C.AFRICA 1.27 |5.60|12.0[1.80|23.0)2.45|70.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.40 | 2.85]2.20 | 1.57 | 1.52 | 3.60 [ 3.90 | 25.0 | 2.75 | 3.05 | 1.50 | 9.00
22:00/6879 WCQA |CHAD MADAGASC. 7.00/3.70/1.55]13.0|2.40]30.0 | 4.10[1.60|2.20|4.20|3.25]13.0 | 12.0{3.40 | 14.0|1.75|5.00 | 2.30 | 2.85 ] 6.50 | 1.85
22:00| 6886 WCQA |SEYCHELL. KENYA n. 20.013.0/1.0832.0|1.25|70.0|1.65[3.55|1.25|1.68|1.77|28.0 | 23.0| 3.60 | 20.0| 1.20 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 6.25 | 1.10
22:30| 1367 |URY 1 |FENIX NAC.MONT. 3.80/3.40/1.90|5.80|3.05]|11.0|5.60[1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|5.90 | 5.30|2.40 | 10.5|1.85|5.501.88|2.40]3.25 | 1.95
22:45|2221 |[ENG6J |CHELMS.C. MAIDSTONE 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.10|4.10[8.00 | 8.00|1.67 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85[4.20 | 3.35]2.00 | 7.00 | 2.00 | 7.00 | 1.75 | 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.40
22:45/6004 [EC Q |MACEDONIA  |ENGLAND 16.0|7.75|1.20[27.01.53]70.0 | 2.10|2.75|1.45|2.10 | 2.05] 20.0 | 19.0|4.00 | 20.01.32|2.65|2.15|2.35|7.00 | 1.25
22:45/6008 EC Q |UKRAINE ITALY 4.80|3.60|1.85|7.25/2.90|16.0 |5.60)1.90 | 1.90 |3.30|2.85|7.00|7.25]|2.60 | 12.0|1.85|5.60[1.88|2.404.00| 1.90
22:45/6009 |[EC Q |SLOVENIA KAZAKHST. 1.534.20|7.50[2.35/14.0|3.90 | 33.0|1.85|1.95|3.45/2.90|2.65|1.90]1.70 | 4.30[3.30 | 16.0|2.05 | 2.50 | 1.72| 6.00
22:45/6010 [EC Q |N.IRELAND DENMARK 7.7514.10|1.5315.0|2.35[35.03.90|1.81|2.00|3.60 | 2.95[13.0 | 14.0]3.40 | 19.0| 1.70 | 4.40 | 2.05 | 2.50 | 6.50 | 1.73
22:45/6029 EC Q |S.MARINO FINLAND 45.015.01.03]95.0/1.20|95.0|1.50]3.20 | 1.30 | 1.75|1.77|90.0 | 80.0| 4.80 | 23.01.17 | 1.903.50 | 3.80 | 16.0 | 1.06
22:45/6030 EC Q |CZECHR. MOLDOVA 1.2716.25|13.0|1.75|23.0|2.40 | 70.0 | 2.24 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|1.80 | 1.45] 1.43 | 3.20| 3.80 | 20.0|2.25 | 2.55|1.37 | 7.25
22:45/6047 |[EC Q |ALBANIA FAROE I. 1.23|6.5016.0|1.73|27.0/2.30 |70.0|1.95|1.85|3.10|2.75|1.97 | 1.50 | 1.50 | 3.35[4.80 | 28.0|2.75 | 3.15| 1.45| 12.0
23:0012253 ARGP |DEP.RIES. ALMIR.B. 2.40|2.95|3.05|4.00|5.30(8.00 | 9.50|1.41|2.70 | 540 | 3.80[4.90 | 3.50) 2.25|7.50| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
23:0012254/AR4PF |MIDLAND CSD LIN. final -first | 1.80 | 3.35 | 4.40 | 2.85|7.25|5.50 | 14.01.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.15|2.35]1.82 | 6.00 | 2.65 | 11.0 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 2.05 | 4.30
23:00|4089 [ESP 2 |LEVANTE SANTANDER  |2.25|3.40(3.203.60|5.20|7.00|9.50]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|3.60 | 2.85]1.92 |6.502.20 | 8.50 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 2.10 | 2.80
23:00| 8652 |ARG 5 |DEF.CAMB. CA LUGANO 1.88|3.35|4.00|3.00|6.25|5.60 | 12.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.20 | 2.40] 1.85 | 5.70| 2.50 | 10.5|1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.60
23:00| 8653 /ARG 5 |EL PORV. S.BARRAC. 1.93|3.204.00|3.15|6.75|6.00 | 12.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.60 ] 1.92 | 6.25[2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.40
23:00| 8654 |ARG 5 |DEP.PAR. MERCEDES 2.65|2.90|2.804.50|4.80[9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.30|3.70]2.25|8.00|2.35 | 8.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.05 | 3.25
01:0011899 JAM 1 |TIVOLI G. HUMBLE L. 3.60|3.30|2.00|5.60|3.20[10.5|6.00|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|6.00 | 5.10]2.40 | 9.50 | 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.92 | 2.553.35|2.15
01:00|1362 |URY 1 |DEFENSOR BOSTON R. 1.703.45/4.90|2.65|7.50|4.70 | 15.0| 1.76 | 1.95|3.45/2.85|2.80 | 2.10| 1.77 | 5.10[2.65 | 11.0[1.95|2.50 | 1.77 | 4.20
01:55| 1524 |BRA 2 |SAMPAIO AVAI 1.60 | 3.50 | 5.90|2.50|10.0/4.30 | 20.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20|3.20|2.95|2.00)1.72|5.30[3.05|13.0|2.15|2.75|1.87 | 5.60
03:0011446 CONL |TRINIDAD USA 18.07.501.12|30.0/1.4065.0 | 1.90|2.411.50|2.20|2.05|23.0 | 22.0)4.10|22.0{1.30 | 2.40|2.60|2.808.50 | 1.20
03:3011900 JAM 1 |WATERHOU. |VERE 1.65|3.45|5.40[2.60|9.50|4.70 | 17.0] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.15|2.95|2.10]1.77 | 5.30 [ 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 1.90 | 5.00
03:30112132/URU 2 |MIRAMAR ATENAS 1.60|3.505.90|2.50|10.0]4.30 | 20.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|2.95|2.00| 1.72 | 5.30| 3.05 | 13.0| 2.15|2.75| 1.87 | 5.60
05:00[11447|/CONL |PANAMA COSTAR. 1.93|3.30/3.80|3.10|5.805.80 | 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 2.45] 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.50 | 10.5|1.95 | 2.55 | 2.05 | 3.50
11:30{12450 WCM1 |GERM.M17 USA M17 1.40 |4.60|8.00[2.00 | 15.0)2.95|35.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]2.10 | 1.65|1.60 | 3.80  3.35 | 16.0 | 2.00 | 2.35 [ 1.55 | 5.80
11:30[12503 WCM1 |MALI M17 MEXIC.M17 1.63/3.80|5.70|2.45|8.50]4.10 | 18.0]2.11 | 1.65 | 2.70 | 2.50 ] 2.35 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 4.20 | 2.60 | 12.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.65 | 3.90




